FINAL L A COUNTY ASSESSMENT APPEALS BOARD Page 1 of 2
BOARD AGENDA
HEARING DATE: Monday, March 02, 2026 %ﬂ?’
Via Webex
TIME APPLICANT NAME CASE# PARCEL#  SEQ# CLSTR REG PPReg APN  REASON FOR FILING FACT ACTION SPECIAL INV
Action HANDLING
8:30 AM

Brookstone LAXT-6 LLC
Agent: Gangloff & Gangloff, Attorneys at Law

2024-008568

Epsilon Plastics Inc
Agent: Altus Group U.S. Inc

2024-008691

Floor & Decor Outlets of America Inc.
Agent: Altus Group U.S. Inc

2024-008703

HG LAX Misc Retailers JV
Agent: Gangloff & Gangloff, Attorneys at Law

2024-008566

HG LAX T3 Concessionaires JV
Agent: Gangloff & Gangloff, Attorneys at Law

2024-008565

HG LAX T6 JV
Agent: Gangloff & Gangloff, Attorneys at Law

2024-008564

MAILED APPT. CARDS:

0040-698-498

0040-681-074

0040-693-466

0040-693-467

0040-698-403

0040-699-018

0040-699-830

0040-700-593

0040-746-203

0040-746-202

0040-695-502

SENT TO ASSESSOR:

24000

24000

24000

24000

24000

24000

24000

24000

24000

24000

24000

PP3

PP3

PP3

PP3

PP3

PP3

PP3

PP3

PP3

PP3

PP3

El

El

E1l

E1l

E1l

E1l

El

E1l

E1l

E1l

E1l

All Personal Property/Fixtures

All Personal Property/Fixtures

All Personal Property/Fixtures
All Personal Property/Fixtures
All Personal Property/Fixtures
All Personal Property/Fixtures
All Personal Property/Fixtures

All Personal Property/Fixtures

All Personal Property/Fixtures

All Personal Property/Fixtures

All Personal Property/Fixtures

DATE PRINTED: Monday, February 23, 2026
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BOARD AGENDA
: LOCATION: 1V
HEARING DATE: Monday, March 02, 2026 Virtual Hearing
Via Webex
TIME APPLICANT NAME CASE# PARCEL# SEQ# CLSTR REG PPReg APN REASON FOR FILING FACT ACTION SPECIAL INV
Action HANDLING
8:30 AM
HG Magic Concourse TBIT JV
Agent: Gangloff & Gangloff, Attorneys at Law
2024-008563  0040-703-413 24000 PP3 E1 All Personal Property/Fixtures
Hudson-Magic Johnson Enterprise Concourse Ventures LLC
Agent: Gangloff & Gangloff, Attorneys at Law
2024-006584  0040-745-077 24000 PP3 E1 All Personal Property/Fixtures
Lax Retail Magic 3-4 JV
Agent: Gangloff & Gangloff, Attorneys at Law
2024-006581  0040-703-440 24000 PP3 E1 All Personal Property/Fixtures
2024-006583 0040-706-781 24000 PP3 E1 All Personal Property/Fixtures
WDFG CA LLC
Agent: Gangloff & Gangloff, Attorneys at Law
2024-008571  0040-706-890 24000 PP3 E1 All Personal Property/Fixtures
MAILED APPT. CARDS: SENT TO ASSESSOR: DATE PRINTED: Monday, February 23, 2026



