

**L A COUNTY ASSESSMENT APPEALS BOARD
BOARD AGENDA**

HEARING DATE: Monday, March 02, 2026

LOCATION: 1V
Virtual Hearing
Via Webex

TIME	APPLICANT NAME	CASE#	PARCEL#	SEQ#	CLSTR	REG	PPReg	APN Action	REASON FOR FILING	FACT ACTION	SPECIAL HANDLING	INV
8:30 AM	Brookstone LAX T-6 LLC Agent: Gangloff & Gangloff, Attorneys at Law	2024-008568	0040-698-498	24000				PP3	E1 All Personal Property/Fixtures			
	Epsilon Plastics Inc Agent: Altus Group U.S. Inc	2024-008691	0040-681-074	24000				PP3	E1 All Personal Property/Fixtures			
	Floor & Decor Outlets of America Inc. Agent: Altus Group U.S. Inc	2024-008703	0040-693-466	24000				PP3	E1 All Personal Property/Fixtures			
			0040-693-467	24000				PP3	E1 All Personal Property/Fixtures			
			0040-698-403	24000				PP3	E1 All Personal Property/Fixtures			
			0040-699-018	24000				PP3	E1 All Personal Property/Fixtures			
			0040-699-830	24000				PP3	E1 All Personal Property/Fixtures			
			0040-700-593	24000				PP3	E1 All Personal Property/Fixtures			
	HG LAX Misc Retailers JV Agent: Gangloff & Gangloff, Attorneys at Law	2024-008566	0040-746-203	24000				PP3	E1 All Personal Property/Fixtures			
	HG LAX T3 Concessionaires JV Agent: Gangloff & Gangloff, Attorneys at Law	2024-008565	0040-746-202	24000				PP3	E1 All Personal Property/Fixtures			
	HG LAX T6 JV Agent: Gangloff & Gangloff, Attorneys at Law	2024-008564	0040-695-502	24000				PP3	E1 All Personal Property/Fixtures			

L A COUNTY ASSESSMENT APPEALS BOARD
BOARD AGENDA

HEARING DATE: Monday, March 02, 2026

LOCATION: 1V
Virtual Hearing
Via Webex

TIME	APPLICANT NAME	CASE#	PARCEL#	SEQ#	CLSTR	REG	PPReg	APN Action	REASON FOR FILING	FACT ACTION	SPECIAL HANDLING	INV
8:30 AM	HG Magic Concourse TBIT JV Agent: Gangloff & Gangloff, Attorneys at Law											
		2024-008563	0040-703-413	24000					PP3	E1 All Personal Property/Fixtures		

	Hudson-Magic Johnson Enterprise Concourse Ventures LLC Agent: Gangloff & Gangloff, Attorneys at Law											
		2024-006584	0040-745-077	24000					PP3	E1 All Personal Property/Fixtures		

	Lax Retail Magic 3-4 JV Agent: Gangloff & Gangloff, Attorneys at Law											
		2024-006581	0040-703-440	24000					PP3	E1 All Personal Property/Fixtures		
		2024-006583	0040-706-781	24000					PP3	E1 All Personal Property/Fixtures		

	WDFG CA LLC Agent: Gangloff & Gangloff, Attorneys at Law											
		2024-008571	0040-706-890	24000					PP3	E1 All Personal Property/Fixtures		
